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Wed Jan 27 Board Meeting

Fri Feb 5 Eve Parade Day Apple Hunt

Wed Feb 10 Board Meeting

Tues Feb 16 Mardi Gras Day

Wed Mar 3 Board Meeting

Sat Mar 13 Keep Mandeville Beautiful Clean Up

Thurs Apr 1 Dues - 1st Installment

Wed Apr 7 Board Meeting

Sat May 1 Dues - 2nd Installment

Wed May 12 Meeting with Lieutenants & Sergeants - Details TBA

Tues Jun 1 Dues - Final Installment

Wed Jun 2 Board Meeting

Sat Jun 19 Keep Mandeville Beautiful Clean Up

Sun Jul 4 Light Up the Lake Event

Wed Jul 14 Board Meeting

Wed Jul 21 Meeting with Lieutenants & Sergeants (Float Reveal) - Details TBA

Wed Jul 28 General Membership Meeting (Throw Meeting) - Mandeville Lion's Club, 720 Lafitte St. @ 6:30

Wed Aug 4 Board Meeting

Wed Sep 1 Throws - 2nd Installment

Wed Sep 8 Board Meeting

Fri Oct 1 Throws - Final Installment

Wed Oct 6 Board Meeting

Wed Nov 3 Meeting with Lieutenants & Sergeants - Details TBA

Wed Nov 17 General Membership Meeting (Court Announcement) - Details TBA

Fri Nov 19 Crown & Scepter Luncheon

Wed Dec 1 Board Meeting

Wed Dec 8 Lieutenants & Sergeants Christmas Party - Details TBA

2022
Mon Jan 3 Dinner Dance Tickets Due

Wed Jan 5 Board Meeting

Sun Jan 16 Junior Maid Luncheon

Fri Jan 21 Throw Distribution Set Up

Sat Jan 22 Throw Distribution

Sun Jan 30 Queens and Kings Cocktail Party

Wed Feb 2 Board Meeting

Sat Feb 5 View Floats

Wed Feb 9 Queens Luncheon

Thur Feb 10 Kings Dinner

Fri Feb 11 Dinner Dance Rehearsal

Sat Feb 12 Dinner Dance

Fri Feb 18 Krewe of Eve Parade

COVID Guidelines will determine all current and additional events through the year, so please check 
your email, text, Facebook, and the Krewe of Eve website (kreweofeve.com) for details and updates.

General Membership Meeting - Mardi Gras Decorators
529 Johnny F Smith Blvd., Slidell, LA  70460

Wed Mar 24

Krewe of Eve Calendar 2021-22


